VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 220 Virginia Community College System

Item 220 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Educational and General Programs (10000)	\$934,248,443	\$943,958,446
Higher Education Instruction (100101)	\$410,672,584	\$415,382,587
Higher Education Public Services (100103)	\$4,606,631	\$4,606,631
Higher Education Academic (100104)	\$96,422,712	\$96,422,712
Higher Education Student Services (100105)	\$98,251,949	\$98,251,949
Higher Education Institutional Support (100106)	\$226,038,151	\$231,038,151
Operation and Maintenance Of Plant (100107)	\$98,256,416	\$98,256,416
Fund Sources:		
General	\$412,692,183	\$417,052,186
Higher Education Operating	\$521,556,260	\$526,906,260